LED CORN LAMP 54W 3K/4K/5K
SELECTABLE E27 OPTIONAL DIMMING
POT
VBLG-ES-54W-PA-CCT
The VIBE LED corn lamps are energy-efficient and durable
lighting fixtures designed to replace traditional high-intensity
discharge (HID) lamps in commercial and industrial settings.
They feature a unique corn-shaped design with multiple LED
chips that deliver bright and even illumination. These lamps
come with a color temperature switch that allows you to
choose from three different color temperatures: 3000K,
4000K, and 5000K. They consume only 54 watts of power and
provide an output of 7020 to 7560 lumens, depending on the
selected color temperature
Features & Benefits
• 3CCT Switchable - 3000K/4000K/5000K
• 11W - 54W (Power Adjustable — 20% -100%)
• Suitable for enclosed fixtures with a maximum capacity of
63W
• Capable of enduring voltage surges of up to 277V
• Energy-efficient and durable lighting fixtures designed to
replace traditional high-intensity discharge (HID) lamps in
commercial and industrial settings
• Equipped with highly efficient EPISTAR chips
• Unique heat-sink design
• IP64 rated
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• 3 year warranty
LED CORN LAMP 54W 3K/4K/5K SELECTABLE E27 OPTIONAL DIMMING POT
VBLG-ES-54W-PA-CCT
Specifications
SKU VBLG-ES-54W-PA-CCT
Luminaire efficacy 140 lm/W
EAN 9340994030654
Weight 0.75
Light Colour 3CCT
Wattage 54 W
Lumen output 7560, 7020 lm
IP rating 54
CRI 80
Beam Angle 360 Degrees
Base Type E27
Length 226 mm
Width 93 mm
Lifespan 50,000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
LED source SMD
Material PC/ Aluminum
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220-240V / 50Hz
Working temperature -30-45
Box Qty 16
Kelvin 3000K/4000K/5000K
Power Adjustable Yes
Photometric information available upon request.